
Cool Tropics 
on the Go. . .

• Shelf Stable up to 9 months
• Serve Frozen or Chilled
• 1 Serving of Fruit (1/2 Cup)
• USDA Summer Feeding Compliant

• Shelf Stable up to 12 months                                            
• Serve Frozen or Chilled
• 1 Serving of Fruit (1/2 Cup)
• USDA Summer Feeding Compliant

• Shelf Stable up to 12 months                                               
• Serve Frozen or Chilled
• 1 Serving of Vegetable (1/2 Cup) 
• USDA Summer Feeding Compliant

• Shelf Stable up to 12 months                                               
• Serve Frozen or Chilled
• 1 Serving of Fruit (1/2 Cup)
• USDA Summer Feeding Compliant

Ideal for Curbside Feeding or Delivery

Welch’s 100%
Fruit Juice Slush

Cool Tropics 100%
Fruit Juice Slush

Cool Tropics 100%
Vegetable Juice Slush

Welch’s 100%
Fruit Juice Cup

MILK

For More Information: 800-510-8890 • info@cool-tropics.com • cool-tropics.com

Description Case PackMFG #
1/2 Cup 

Vegetable
1/2 Cup 

Fruit

12004-R4

12002-R4

17001

13001

13007

16002

16001

14501

14502

14503

14504

14505

96/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

60/4 oz.

Welch’s Concord Grape Apple 100% Juice Cup

Cool Tropics Kiwi Strawberry 100% Juice Slush

Cool Tropics Blue Raspberry 100% Juice Slush

Cool Tropics Paradise Punch 100% Juice Slush

Cool Tropics Cherry Limeade 100% Juice Slush

Cool Tropics Tropical Trio 100% Juice Slush

Welch’s Concord Grape 100% Juice Slush

Welch’s Concord Berry 100% Juice Slush

Welch’s White Grape Peach 100% Juice Slush

Welch’s White Grape Cherry 100% Juice Slush

Welch’s Hula Cooler 100% Juice Slush

Cool Tropics Berry Berry Blue 100% Juice Slush

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Delivered 
Dry

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Concord Grape Apple 

Kiwi Strawberry

Paradise Punch

Blue Raspberry 

Cherry Limeade

Berry Berry Blue

Tropical Trio 

Concord Grape 

Concord Berry 

White Grape Peach

White Grape Cherry 

Hula Cooler 

SLUSH

JUICE CUPS

Flavors


