

COOL TROPICS ON THE GO...

Ideal for Curbside Feeding or Delivery





WELCH'S 100% FRUIT JUICE CUP

- Shelf Stable up to 9 months
- Serve Frozen or Chilled
- 1 Serving of Fruit (1/2 Cup)
- USDA Summer Feeding Compliant



Welch's 100% FRUIT JUICE SLUSH

- Shelf Stable up to 12 months
- Serve Frozen or Chilled
- 1 Serving of Fruit (1/2 Cup)
- USDA Summer Feeding Compliant



COOL TROPICS 100% VEGETABLE JUICE SLUSH

- Shelf Stable up to 12 months
- Serve Frozen or Chilled
- 1 Serving of Vegetable (1/2 Cup)
- USDA Summer Feeding Compliant



COOL TROPICS 100% FRUIT JUICE SLUSH

- Shelf Stable up to 12 months
- Serve Frozen or Chilled
- 1 Serving of Fruit (1/2 Cup)
- USDA Summer Feeding Compliant

Flavors	MFG #	Description	Case Pack	1/2 Cup Fruit	1/2 Cup Vegetable	Delivered Dry
		JUICE CUPS				
Concord Grape Apple	17001	Welch's Concord Grape Apple 100% Juice Cup SLUSH	96/4 oz.	X		X
Kiwi Strawberry	12002-R4	Cool Tropics Kiwi Strawberry 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
Paradise Punch	12004-R4	Cool Tropics Blue Raspberry 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
Blue Raspberry	13001	Cool Tropics Paradise Punch 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
Cherry Limeade	13007	Cool Tropics Cherry Limeade 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
Berry Berry Blue	16002	Cool Tropics Berry Berry Blue 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.		X	X
Tropical Trio	16001	Cool Tropics Tropical Trio 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.		X	X
Concord Grape	14501	Welch's Concord Grape 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
Concord Berry	14502	Welch's Concord Berry 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
White Grape Peach	14503	Welch's White Grape Peach 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
White Grape Cherry	14504	Welch's White Grape Cherry 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X
Hula Cooler	14505	Welch's Hula Cooler 100% Juice Slush	60/4 oz.	X		X

For More Information: 800-510-8890 • info@cool-tropics.com • cool-tropics.com